
CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  ATTENTION! SOPHOMORE STUDENTS & PARENTS  
CHICAGO POLICE AND FIREFIGHTER TRAINING ACADEMY 

RECRUITMENT EVENT / INFORMATION SESSIONS 
For the Class of 2021 

During the months of February, March, and April 2019 
Applicants are encouraged to attend one information session listed below or go to our website to 

view the program and apply online. 
Date Location Address Time 

Thursday, February 7, 2019 Mather High School 5835 N Lincoln Ave. 60659 6-7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, February 9, 2019 Chicago Fire Academy 1338 S Clinton, 60607 10-11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, February 21, 2019       Uplift Community High School 900 W Wilson, 60640 6-7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 Simeon Career Academy 8147 S Vincennes Ave. 60620 6-7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 5, 2019 Chicago Police Education and Training 1300 W. Jackson Blvd., 60607 6-7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, March 14, 2019 Chicago Fire Academy 1338 S Clinton, 60607 6-7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Chicago Police Education and Training 1300 W. Jackson Blvd., 60607 6-7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, March 28, 2019 Chicago Agriculture High School  3857 W 111th Street, 60655 6-7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 4, 2019 Curie Metropolitan High School  4959 S Archer Ave., 60632 6-7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, April 6, 2019 Chicago Fire Academy 1338 S Clinton, 60607 10-11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, April 25, 2019 Prosser Career Academy 2148 N Long, 60639 6-7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, April 27, 2019 Chicago Police Education and Training 1300 W. Jackson Blvd., 60607 10-11:30 a.m. 

PROGRAM DETAILS 
 Attend  class  two  days  a  week  from  4:30 PM - 7:30 PM  at  Chicago  Police  Academy  or the 

Chicago Fire Academy 
 Two year after-school program for students interested in pursuing a career in Public Safety 
 Opportunity for paid summer internship at CPD/CFD if selected 
 Hands – on, classroom and fitness training with Chicago Police and Chicago Fire CPFTA Instructors 
 Preference in being considered for the Chicago Police Cadet Program 
 Opportunity for: EMT-B certification, Unarmed Security 20 hour Certification, Community Service/Team Building 

 

 

For further information, please call (773) 553-2486, email at cpfta@cps.edu or check out the website at www.cpfta.com 
 

Interested students must apply online between February 1 and May 3, 2019 by 5 p.m. 


